AMENDMENT OF QUOTATION NO :- KDU/PRO/RP&SERVICE/2460/2020

Reference ¢ :- KDU/PRO/RP&SERVICE/2460/2020 and web dated 05™ September 2022

Requirement :- It is informed that the validity oeriod of the bid bond has been revised from 150
days to 90 days under sub-number 04 of the quotation.

File No :- KDU/PRO/RP&SERVICE/2460/2020

Subject :- REPAIR OF CCTV SYSTEM AT FGS

Maj
OC - Repair&Service



